Asset

048554
048553
047805
047781
040798

Description

H-63 16 SILVERADO

H-62 2016 CHEVY SILVERADO
P-249 2015 CHEVY COLORADO
P-233 2015 CHEVY COLORADO
H-50 2007 CHEVY SILVERADO

Serial/Parcel
1GCVKNEH5GZ258659
1GCVKNEH7GZ254774
1GCHSAEA8F1203466
1GCHSAEA9F1205033
1GCEC19X9772595844

Fiscal Yr
2016
2016
2015
2015
2007

Acquis Cost
23,146.00
23,146.00
21,110.00
21,110.00
17,037.85

TRANSFER TO FLORIDA DEP
TRANSFER TO FLORIDA DEP
TRANSFER TO FLORIDA DEP
TRANSFER TO FLORIDA DEP
TRANSFER TO FLORIDA DEP



