

Asset	Description	Serial/Parcel	Fiscal Yr	Acquis Cost	
048554	H-63 16 SILVERADO	1GCVKNEH5GZ258659	2016	23,146.00	TRANSFER TO FLORIDA DEP
048553	H-62 2016 CHEVY SILVERADO	1GCVKNEH7GZ254774	2016	23,146.00	TRANSFER TO FLORIDA DEP
047805	P-249 2015 CHEVY COLORADO	1GCHSAEA8F1203466	2015	21,110.00	TRANSFER TO FLORIDA DEP
047781	P-233 2015 CHEVY COLORADO	1GCHSAEA9F1205033	2015	21,110.00	TRANSFER TO FLORIDA DEP
040798	H-50 2007 CHEVY SILVERADO	1GCEC19X97Z595844	2007	17,037.85	TRANSFER TO FLORIDA DEP